
LYNX CHEER AND DANCE

2020

10/15/2020

Event Date Activity/Event Location Start

Monday, August 3, 2020 CH/DA First Practice Home

Tuesday, September 1, 2020 CH/DA @ Watertown Inv Away 5:00 PM

Thursday, September 10, 2020 CH/DA @ Yankton Inv Away 5:00 PM

Saturday, September 19, 2020 CH/DA @ Brookings Inv (Swiftel Center) Away 11:00 AM

Tuesday, September 22, 2020 CH/DA @ Huron Inv Away 5:00 PM

Saturday, September 26, 2020 DA @ Harrisburg Inv Away 10:00 AM

Saturday, October 3, 2020 CH @ SFR Inv (SF Pentagon) Away 11:00 AM

Tuesday, October 6, 2020 CH/DA BV LYNX Invitational Home 5:00 PM

Saturday, October 10, 2020 CH Inv @ Mitchell Away 10:30 AM

Saturday, October 10, 2020 Cheer @ FB Game (HWF) Away

Monday, October 12, 2020 CH/DA Metro Championship @ SF Roosevelt Away 5:00 PM

Thursday, October 15, 2020 CH/DA ESD Championship @ Pierre Away 5:00 PM

Friday, October 23, 2020 CH/DA Prepare and Leave for State @ Rapid City Away Varies (24th)

Saturday, October 24, 2020 CH/DA State @ Rapid City Away 2:50(Cheer)/3:26 & 

4:02 (Dance)

Thursday, November 5, 2020 CH Awards Home

Thursday, November 5, 2020 DA Awards Home

FIRST PRACTICE: MONDAY, AUGUST 3

CHEER- THURSDAY, NOVEMBER 5; DANCE - THURSDAY, NOVEMBER 5AWARDS DINNERS:

BV INVITE TEAMS: ABERDEEN CENTRAL, BROOKINGS, DAKOTA VALLEY, HARRISBURG, HURON, MITHCELL, O'GORMAN, 

PIERRE,PLATTE/GEDDES, RC STEVENS, SF LINCOLN, SF ROOSEVELT, SF WASHINGTON, SIOUX VALLEY(C), 

TEA, WATERTOWN, YANKTON 


